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Suzuki Cup 2005

Forare/ Klass

Mattias Kagstrom/ C
Pierre Skytt/ A
Thobias Wahlstrom/ A
Lars Jansson/ C
Stefan Hagglof/ C
Conny Sj6strom/ C
Jan Andréasson/ B
Marcus Lindholm/ B
Robert Andersson/ C
Niklas Ostmark/ C

(Preliminar)
Klubb

Skutskars MS
Eskilstuna MK
Katrineholms MK
Ludvika MS

MK Orion

MK Orion

SMK Orebro

Kils MK BiIl
Eskilstuna MK
Kolsva MS

™

20
17
15
13
12
11
10

T10 Totalt

20
17
15
13
12
11
10
0
0
0



